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Rk
24.7 mm

1.02W

M4

10 mm? ... 20 mm?

6 ... 6 (RIECFREIEIT)
10 mm? ... 20 mm?

6 ... 6 (RIECKRH5T)

24.7 mm
27 mm

49.2 mm
24.7 mm

e

5mm ... 20 mm
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ECLASS

ECLASS-12.0 27141150

ECLASS-13.0 27250309
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002020
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121400
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EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )
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